
10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

No 

3 

8. 

Sr. 

S. No 

Name 

1540645 

Father 's Name: Shri RAHMAT ULLAH ANSARI 
Moiher's Name:Smt. SALMA BEGUM 

Rurukshetra liersits, Rurukshetra 
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIt of 1956) 

('A+Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

SHAHNAZ ANSARI 

LO01. LAW SOC.TRANSFORM. & 
JUD. PROC. IN INDIA 

Subject 

I004 LEGAL THEORY 

L003 PRINCIPLES OF STATUTORY 
INTERPRETATION 

Grand Total 

LO02 INDIAN CONST.LAW & THE NEW57 
CHALLENGES 

LCIi CORPORATE LAW & MANAGEMENT 

LC02 LAW OF CONTRACTUAL 
TRANSACTIONNS 

DATED 
KURUKSHETRA 

Cherked by 1, 
Signshrn) 

RESU;CW-PERAUFD MARKAAR9019 

Sel Aust 

SEP 25,2019 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

(Cierk) 

60 

Assistant) 

54 

53 

57 

Marks 
Obtained 

60 

DMC Nd. 

0341 

Roll No. 

Regn.No. 

Minimum 

050 

Pass Marks 

050 

050 

050 

000383 

050 

RE`UI T PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED FORTY ONE MARKS 

3,784470 

14-DE-686 

050 

0300 

Maxinum 
Marks 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

0600 



Sr 
No 

5 

6 

12. 

5 

13. 

Name 

3005779 

Liuruksbctra tuitersitu, kurukshetra 

rather's Name. Shr RAHMAT ULLAH ANSARI 

Mother's Name:Smt, SALMA BEGUM 

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956) 

(A Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

LNO1 RESEARCH METHODLOGY 

TOTAL 

SHAHNAZ ANSARI 

LN02 LAW OF BANKING & NEGOTIABLE 
INSTRUMENTS 

LN03 LAW OF INDUST.& 

RESULT 

Subject 

LN04 INSURANCE LAW 

LNO5 LEGAL REGULATION OF 
ECO. ENTERPRISES 

LNO6 DISSERTATION 

Chncked y 

MARKS OF LLM-I 
Grand Total 

Sgnalie 

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 

URUKSEIRA 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
LL.M. PART -II EYAM MAY, 2017 

DATED AUG 28,2023 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

Cerk) (Assistant) 

50 

60 

51 

50 

Marks 
Obtained 

56 

79 

DMC NO, 

0346 
0341 

Roll No 

0687 

Regn No 

050 

050 

Minimum 
Pass Marks 

050 

050 

050 

714454 

050 

14-DE-686 

PASSED & HAS OBTAINED SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN MARKS 

105776 

0300 
0300 
0600 

Maximum 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

0600 
0600 
1200 



Serial No. :LLM17-18/UFPL321109 

Fascion 

student of 

FsArfvafaurag:,FsAAH (1956 4-qf-faunft-3fafry-xI -aTÀ rfa:) 
("t" ot, A5-Wfa:) 

(faattatft-qo�TH:) 

Kurukshetra Iniuersity. Kurukshetra 

Sell Attesey 

roller of Examinations 

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956) 
("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

Master of iaus 
(Two Years Degree Course) 

Roll No, 

his ii to conihy that Ohalols Shaknan nsani 
son/daugher of hvi Rakmat) llah tnsani 

Regn. No. 

Direotorale ofDistance ducation, Kumkshotna Uninersity 
Kurakshetva 

lay 2017), uho complld hälhor cntino couselhcgamme in May, 2019 fom lhu 
erily in the Second Diniion, à hereby awaxded the doqyoe of Master of taus examinalicn 

sia, fafr: frar 9, 023 
Kurukshetra, Dated: September 15, 2023 

:14-DE-686:i 

Registrar khK Vice-Chancellor 

gofuuft: 
Chancellor 
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